

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6919 OF 2005

ALL INDIA SC/ST RAILWAY EMPLOYEES ASSCN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.5284 of 2007

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.5285 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.612 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6920 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Ms. Gyan Mitra,Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan,ASG.

Dr. R.G. Padia,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Agrawala,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Shahi,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up this week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[P.S. Tyagi]
Court Master