

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6919 OF 2005

ALL INDIA SC/ST RAILWAY EMPLOYEES ASSCN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.5284 of 2007
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.5285 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.612 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6920 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6726 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Civil Appeal No.6932 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.6934-6946 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for clarification or vacation of stay and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.5045 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Ms. Gyan Mitra,Adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

Mr. A. Sharan,ASG.
Dr. R.G. Padia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj,Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Agrawala,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
 Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
 Mr. Ashwani,Adv.
 Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

 Mr. T.L.V. Iyer,Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

 Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
 Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.
 Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Civil Appeal Nos.6920/2005, S.L.P. (C) Nos. 5284/2007,
5285/2007 and 6726/2008:

These matters are de-tagged.

Place these matters after service is complete.

Civil Appeal No.6919/2005, 612/2006, 6932/2005, 6934-
6946/2005 and S.L.P. (C) No.5045/2007:

Place the matters on 2nd April, 2008.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master